Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters

MA
NH
NH
MA
MA
RI
MA
RI
NH
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
RI
NH
MA
MA

10
19
08
11
22
22
91
17
17
05
24
19
26
22
25
17
22
21
24
19
89
25
18
18
09
97
19
25
14
25
25

14169
33818
11231
13614
12065
12218
03178
77714
73132
12598
17841
32607
00487
16005
20695
70142
06633
20475
13340
40974
05163
19106
50532
58841
21110
03872
37054
20682
15180
17095
19105
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N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB

Name
MONAHAN THOMAS A
CANNILLO JOHN A
EATON PETER C
LAFERRIERE WAYNE S
RYCHLIK WILLIAM
ROY MICHAEL M
ASHER WILLIAM E
NAYLOR DAVID A
GIBBS NICKOLAS I
DONOVAN PAUL M
ELHARIRI HASSAN
GRENON RONALD
BOMBARD RICHARD J
MCINTYRE MICHAEL 3]
GETSEY WILLIAM ANDRE
KUBAT JAMES R
KNOWLES EDDIE
CAMPBELL BRIAN D
JORDAN FORREST P
GIBSON ANDREW
REBELLO WALTER A
BERNIER CHRISTOPHER
MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH
SHADOIAN JOHN E
EARLY PETER
SIROIS THOMAS L
KELLY KEVIN
MOITOSO AL
FICHTNER JOE W
PIKE KEVIN J
BERNIER CHRISTOPHER

Spcl

AA

96
96

95

98
97

97
97

95

93

98

97

95

95

95
94

91
920

88

79

93

920
920

89

86
85

93
92
91

90

04/06/25

A 1st

B 1st

AA 1st (TIE)
AA 1st (TIE)

C 1st

D 1st



Trophy Report HANDICAP
Total Shooters

MA
MA
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
RI
MA
RI
NH
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA

91
19
19
17
91
18
82
25
24
14
19
10
09
17
05
97
22
08
22
25
17
21
22
26
18
18
11
25
22
89
24
80
25
25
19

03178
32607
33818
73132
06085
50314
01907
19106
17841
15180
40974
14169
21110
70142
12598
03872
16005
11231
12065
20695
77714
20475
12218
00487
58841
50532
13614
17095
06633
05163
13340
04054
19105
20682
37054

S
8
2
5
5
6
3
6
1
2
2
1
8
8
1
6
4
3
5.
3
2
5
7
4
4
3
5
8
1
3
6
4
7
2
4
1
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quad

N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB

Name
ASHER WILLIAM E
GRENON RONALD
CANNILLO JOHN A
GIBBS NICKOLAS I
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
FARRELL JR VINCENT R
PLATT JR ROBERT R
BERNIER CHRISTOPHER
ELHARIRI HASSAN
FICHTNER JOE W
GIBSON ANDREW
MONAHAN THOMAS A
EARLY PETER
KUBAT JAMES R
DONOVAN PAUL M
SIROIS THOMAS L
MCINTYRE MICHAEL J
EATON PETER C
RYCHLIK WILLIAM
GETSEY WILLIAM ANDRE
NAYLOR DAVID A
CAMPBELL BRIAN D
ROY MICHAEL M
BOMBARD RICHARD J
SHADOIAN JOHN E
MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH
LAFERRIERE WAYNE S
PIKE KEVIN J
KNOWLES EDDIE
REBELLO WALTER A
JORDAN FORREST P
HARSFALD STEVEN J
BERNIER CHRISTOPHER
MOITOSO AL
KELLY KEVIN

Spcl

From:
To:

25
27

92
91

90

85

83
83

81

80

75

04/06/25

22 19
24.5 21.5
93 | | 22.5

| 93 | 19

I | 25

I | 26
90 | | 24
90 | | 23

I | 25

| 89 | 20

| 88 | 20

| 88 | 19

| 88 | 20
87 | | 23

| 86 | 20

| 86 | 20

I | 27

| 84 | 19

I | 25

I | 25
83 | | 24

| 83 | 20

I | 27
81 | | 23

| 81 | 20
80 | | 22
80 | | 23.5

| | 25.5
78 | | 22.5

| 78 | 20
76 | | 23.5

I | 25

| 73| 20

| 73 | 20

| 68 | 20

| 67 | 20

| 66 | 20

YG 2 1st
YG 1 1st
YG 3 1st



Trophy Report DOUBLES N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB 04/06/25
Total Shooters 20

Squad Name Spcl AA A B C D
MA 22 16005 1.4 MCINTYRE MICHAEL 3J | | | 96 | | | B
MA 22 12065 1.2 RYCHLIK WILLIAM | | | 94 | | | B
MA 21 20475 3.3 CAMPBELL BRIAN D | | | 94 | | | B
MA @5 12598 3.1 DONOVAN PAUL M | | | 92 | | | B
MA 10 14169 2.2 MONAHAN THOMAS A | | | 91 | | | B
NH 19 33818 2.3 CANNILLO JOHN A | | | 90 | | | B
MA 11 13614 2.1 LAFERRIERE WAYNE S | | | 86 | | | B
MA 25 17095 4.2 PIKE KEVIN 3J | | | 86 | | | B
RI 22 12218 5.5 ROY MICHAEL M | | | 85 | | | B
MA 18 50532 1.1 MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH | | | 85 | | | B
MA @9 21110 2.4 EARLY PETER | | | 84 | | | B
MA 24 17841 3.4 ELHARIRI HASSAN | | | 82 | | | B
NH 08 11231 2.5 EATON PETER C | | | 82 | | | B
NH 14 15180 3.2 FICHTNER JOE W | | | 80 | | | B
MA 22 06633 1.5 KNOWLES EDDIE | | | 80 | | | B
MA 19 40974 4.1 GIBSON ANDREW | | | 79 | | | B
RI 18 58841 5.3 SHADOIAN JOHN E | | | 74 | | | B
MA 17 70142 4.4 KUBAT JAMES R | | | 73 | | | B
MA 19 37054 4.3 KELLY KEVIN | | | 64 | | | B
RI 25 20682 5.1 MOITOSO AL | | | 21 | | | B



